Triathlon

NSDMS Classification Master List

'

Classification Master List

Triathlon

. 3 by 1PC NatonalSprt Dota Mnagement
COMMITTEE O I o e | s acvecoeaomy
BB Ireland
ID Family Name Given Name Gender Date of Birth Class Status Level
1084 Bocquet Shauna Female 2004-02-03 PTWC1 Review nat
1651 Boeg Julian Male 1963-07-19 PTS3 Review nat
1562 Bradley Nikki Female 1986-01-23 PTS3 Confirmed nat
1042 Campbell Stephen Male 1986-06-10 PTVI1 Confirmed int
1586 Cava Cassie Female 1991-09-07 PTS3 Confirmed int
1650 Divin James Male 2010-04-22 PTWC2 Review nat
1628 Eccles David Male 1992-12-06 PTVI3 Review-2024 nat
1281 English Galen Male 1975-09-22 PT1 Review nat
1282 Erwin Darrell Male 1972-04-28 PT1 Confirmed nat
2309 Friel Elsie Female 2007-11-13 N/A New nat
1699 Gunning Oliver Male 2004-08-05 PTVI3 Review-2025 int
1283 Howard Denton Male 1970-09-12 PTS5 Confirmed nat
1506 Hynes Leo Male 1972-04-04 PTVI3 Review-2020 int
1284 Irvine Bryce Male 1969-08-30 NE Confirmed int
1542 Kearney Matthew Male 1991-12-04 PTVI2 Review nat
1537 Kerr David Male 1982-04-03 PTWC1 Confirmed int
1285 Lazzari Tojo Male 1989-05-01 PTS4 Confirmed int
1320 Maccombe Chloe Female 1995-05-24 PTVI3 Review-2024 int
1318 Maccombe Judith Female 1995-05-24 PTVI3 Review-2024 int
1288 Mc Glynn Aidan Male 1980-02-27 PTS5 Confirmed int
1286 McCabe Mary Female 1975-12-25 PTWC2 Review int
1306 McCarthy Donnacha Male 1990-07-01 PTVI1 Confirmed int
1287 McCormack Fiona Female 1972-01-01 PTWC2 Confirmed int
2089 McGiven Francis Male 1984-07-21 PTS5 Confirmed int
1649 McTernan Elizabeth Female 1965-01-12 PTWC2 Review nat
1631 Millar Mark Male 1980-04-12 PTWC1 Confirmed int
IPC National Sport Data Management System Page 1 of 2 23 October 2023 at 12:50:47 CEST



Triathlon

NSDMS Classification Master List

1289
1648
1233
1219
1536
1290
1568
1569
1293
1598
1326
2162

IPC National Sport Data Management System

Morrow
Murray
Nicholson
O'Dowd Stokes
O'Leary
Phillips
Roode
Roode
Walsh
Ward
Watts
Williamson

Julie
Aoife
Andrew
Aron
Caroline
Mark
Alison
Conor
Catherine
Tony
Christopher
Thomas

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

1978-02-24
2014-07-20
1991-09-29
1990-11-28
1977-04-02
1971-04-01
2003-09-10
2006-06-28
1973-08-23
1965-10-23
2002-04-11
2003-03-11

Page 2 of 2

PTS2
PTS3
PTS4
PTVI3
PTS5
PTS4
NE
NE
PTVI3
PTVI2
NE
PTS5

Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review
Review
Review
Confirmed
Review
Review-2024

nat
nat
int
nat
int
int
nat
nat
int
nat
nat
int

23 October 2023 at 12:50:47 CEST



