

## Classification Master List Triathlon

## created by IPC National Sport Data Management System

NPC: Ireland | Athletes: active career only



ID	Family Name	Given Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Class	Status	Level
1084	Bocquet	Shauna	Female	2004-02-03	PTWC1	Review	nat
1651	Boeg	Julian	Male	1963-07-19	PTS3	Review	nat
1562	Bradley	Nikki	Female	1986-01-23	PTS3	Confirmed	nat
1042	Campbell	Stephen	Male	1986-06-10	PTVI1	Confirmed	int
1586	Cava	Cassie	Female	1991-09-07	PTS3	Confirmed	int
1650	Divin	James	Male	2010-04-22	PTWC2	Review	nat
1628	Eccles	David	Male	1992-12-06	PTVI3	Review-2024	nat
1281	English	Galen	Male	1975-09-22	PT1	Review	nat
1282	Erwin	Darrell	Male	1972-04-28	PT1	Confirmed	nat
2309	Friel	Elsie	Female	2007-11-13	N/A	New	nat
1699	Gunning	Oliver	Male	2004-08-05	PTVI3	Review-2025	int
1283	Howard	Denton	Male	1970-09-12	PTS5	Confirmed	nat
1506	Hynes	Leo	Male	1972-04-04	PTVI3	Review-2020	int
1284	Irvine	Bryce	Male	1969-08-30	NE	Confirmed	int
1542	Kearney	Matthew	Male	1991-12-04	PTVI2	Review	nat
1537	Kerr	David	Male	1982-04-03	PTWC1	Confirmed	int
1285	Lazzari	Tojo	Male	1989-05-01	PTS4	Confirmed	int
1320	Maccombe	Chloe	Female	1995-05-24	PTVI3	Review-2024	int
1318	Maccombe	Judith	Female	1995-05-24	PTVI3	Review-2024	int
1288	Mc Glynn	Aidan	Male	1980-02-27	PTS5	Confirmed	int
1286	McCabe	Mary	Female	1975-12-25	PTWC2	Review	int
1306	McCarthy	Donnacha	Male	1990-07-01	PTVI1	Confirmed	int
1287	McCormack	Fiona	Female	1972-01-01	PTWC2	Confirmed	int
2089	McGiven	Francis	Male	1984-07-21	PTS5	Confirmed	int
1649	McTernan	Elizabeth	Female	1965-01-12	PTWC2	Review	nat
1631	Millar	Mark	Male	1980-04-12	PTWC1	Confirmed	int

Triathlon NSDMS Classification Master List

1289	Morrow	Julie	Female	1978-02-24	PTS2	Review	nat
1648	Murray	Aoife	Female	2014-07-20	PTS3	Review	nat
1233	Nicholson	Andrew	Male	1991-09-29	PTS4	Confirmed	int
1219	O'Dowd Stokes	Aron	Male	1990-11-28	PTVI3	Review	nat
1536	O'Leary	Caroline	Female	1977-04-02	PTS5	Confirmed	int
1290	Phillips	Mark	Male	1971-04-01	PTS4	Review	int
1568	Roode	Alison	Female	2003-09-10	NE	Review	nat
1569	Roode	Conor	Male	2006-06-28	NE	Review	nat
1293	Walsh	Catherine	Female	1973-08-23	PTVI3	Review	int
1598	Ward	Tony	Male	1965-10-23	PTVI2	Confirmed	nat
1326	Watts	Christopher	Male	2002-04-11	NE	Review	nat
2162	Williamson	Thomas	Male	2003-03-11	PTS5	Review-2024	int